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1 Fri 17 Jan 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

2 Fri 24 Jan 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

3 Fri 31 Jan 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

4 Fri 7 Feb 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

5 Fri 14 Feb 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

6 Fri 21 Feb 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

DD5 Dini Damayanthy 
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RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

7 Fri 28 Feb 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

8 Fri 7 Mar 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

199607102022032014

; Dini Damayanthy,

S.P., M.Sc.

9 Fri 14 Mar 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.

10 Fri 21 Mar 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.

11 Tue 25 Mar 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.

12 Tue 8 Apr 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.

13 Fri 11 Apr 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.

14 Tue 22 Apr 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.

15 Fri 25 Apr 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.

16 Fri 2 May 2025 8AM - 4PM

Group: 2425-02-

PSA1209 MANAJEMEN

RANTAI PASOK DAN

RANTAI NILAI KELAS

THP A INDRALAYA

198301092008122002;

Indri Januarti, S.P.,

M.Sc.
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